Sherwood Heights Junior High School Council Meeting

Tuesday, May 21, 2024, at 6:00 p.m.
Welcome and Infroductions — Leanne Weiss
Approval of Agenda
Approval of April 2024 minutes
Principal’s Report — Aaron Tuckwood
Administration Team
Playground — Melissa Manolescu
COSC/ASCA Conference - Kim Scoft
Trustee Report — Cathy Allen
Wrap up of Year Feedback from Administration
AGM for Executive for the 2024-25 School Year

Adjournment

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:08 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

7:00 p.m.



