<u>Sherwood Heights Junior High School Council Meeting</u>

Tuesday, May 21, 2024, at 6:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions – Leanne Weiss	6:00 p.m.
Approval of Agenda	6:05 p.m.
Approval of April 2024 minutes	6:08 p.m.
Principal's Report – Aaron Tuckwood	6:10 p.m.
Administration Team	6:15 p.m.
Playground – Melissa Manolescu	6:20 p.m.
COSC/ASCA Conference – Kim Scott	6:30 p.m.
Trustee Report – Cathy Allen	6:35 p.m.
Wrap up of Year Feedback from Administration	
AGM for Executive for the 2024-25 School Year	
Adjournment	7:00 p.m.